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Testdays Carrera Cup 2013

Carrera Cup

Session 4

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:33:50

Karlskoga 2,400 Km
2013-04-14 13:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 4:56.656 +3:49.978 13:47:16.508 5 1:09.396 +1.028 13:42:10.881
(1) Johan Kristoffersson 8 1:11.118 +4.440 13:48:27.626 6 1:08.958 +0.590 13:43:19.839
1 1:15.592 +9.822 13:37:16.241 9 1.08.787 +2.109 13:49:36.413 7 6:06.115 +4:57.747 13:49:25.954
2 1:10.139 +4.369 13:38:26.380 10 1:07.545 +0.867 13:50:43.958 8 1:09.060 +0.692 13:50:35.014
3 1:07.125 +1.355 13:39:33.505 1 1:07.090 +0.412 13:51:51.048 9 1:08.403 +0.035 13:51:43.417
4 1:06.236 +0.466 13:40:39.741 12 1:06.678 13:52:57.726 10 1:10.009 +1.641 13:52:53.426
5 1:07.097 +1.327 13:41:46.838 13 1:08.135 +1.457 13:54:05.861 1 1:08.557 +0.189 13:54:01.983
6 1:08.916 +3.146 13:42:55.754 12 1:08.368 13:55:10.351
7 1:06.694 +0.924 13:44:02.448 (9) Ola Nilsson 13 1:10.171 +1.803 13:56:20.522
8 1:06.174 +0.404 13:45:08.622 1 1:21.070 +14.319 13:37:27.690 14 1:09.728 +1.360 13:57:30.250
9 7:45.959 +6:40.189 13:52:54.581 2 1:12.677 +5.926 13:38:40.367 15 1:10.160 +1.792 13:58:40.410
10 1:10.213 +4.443 13:54:04.794 3 1:09.440 +2.689 13:39:49.807 16 1:08.581 +0.213 13:59:48.991
1 1:06.624 +0.854 13:55:11.418 4 1:07.961 +1.210 13:40:57.768 17 1:08.386 +0.018 14:00:57.377
12 1:10.227 +4.457 13:56:21.645 5 1:06.938 +0.187 13:42:04.706
13 1:06.261 +0.491 13:57:27.906 6 1:07.031 +0.280 13:43:11.737 (6) Anders Conradzon
14 1:05.934 +0.164 13:58:33.840 7 1:10.466 +3.715 13:44:22.203 1 1:23.104 +14.725 13:39:06.375
15 1:05.770 13:59:39.610 8 1:10.471 +3.720 13:45:32.674 2 1:14.488 +6.109 13:40:20.863
16 1:05.780 +0.010 14:00:45.390 9 1:09.962 +3.211 13:46:42.636 3 1:20.638 +12.259 13:41:41.501
10 1:06.925 +0.174 13:47:49.561 4 1:11.765 +3.386 13:42:53.266
(53) Lars-Bertil Rantzow 1 1:06.751 13:48:56.312 5 1:10.571 +2.192 13:44:03.837
1 1:09.902 +3.752 13:36:25.801 12 1:06.962 +0.211 13:50:03.274 6 4:03.704 +2:55.325 13:48:07.541
2 1:09.040 +2.890 13:37:34.841 13 4:18.970 +3:12.219 13:54:22.244 7 1:11.057 +2.678 13:49:18.598
3 1:19.924 +13.774 13:38:54.765 14 1:09.523 +2.772 13:55:31.767 8 1:09.549 +1.170 13:50:28.147
4 1:09.532 +3.382 13:40:04.297 15 1:08.064 +1.313 13:56:39.831 9 1:09.293 +0.914 13:51:37.440
5 1:06.873 +0.723 13:41:11.170 16 1:08.944 +2.193 13:57:48.775 10 1:09.735 +1.356 13:52:47.175
6 1:10.418 +4.268 13:42:21.588 17 1:09.054 +2.303 13:58:57.829 11 1:08.682 +0.303 13:53:55.857
7 1:08.764 +2.614 13:43:30.352 12 1:08.414 +0.035 13:55:04.271
8 1:06.752 +0.602 13:44:37.104 (14) M. Karlsson 13 1:08.644 +0.265 13:56:12.915
9 5:01.126 +3:54.976 13:49:38.230 1 111127 +3.958 13:36:30.664 14 1:08.379 13:57:21.294
10 1:07.325 +1.175 13:50:45.555 2 1:10.060 +2.891 13:37:40.724
1 1:06.239 +0.089 13:51:51.794 3 1:15.536 +8.367 13:38:56.260 (4) Ole Christian Veiby
12 1:06.213 +0.063 13:52:58.007 4 1:09.980 +2.811 13:40:06.240 1 1:21.054 +11.684 13:37:26.389
13 1:12.937 +6.787 13:54:10.944 5 1:07.871 +0.702 13:41:14.111 2 1:19.013 +9.643 13:38:45.402
14 1:06.562 +0.412 13:55:17.506 6 4:06.518 +2:59.349 13:45:20.629 3 1:14.811 +5.441 13:40:00.213
15 1:06.402 +0.252 13:56:23.908 7 1:08.233 +1.064 13:46:28.862 4 1:10.469 +1.099 13:41:10.682
16 1:06.861 +0.711 13:57:30.769 8 1:07.674 +0.505 13:47:36.536 5 1:13.175 +3.805 13:42:23.857
17 1:07.082 +0.932 13:58:37.851 9 1:08.087 +0.918 13:48:44.623 6 1:09.882 +0.512 13:43:33.739
18 1:06.150 13:59:44.001 10 1:09.145 +1.976 13:49:53.768 7 1:09.385 +0.015 13:44:43.124
1 1:07.797 +0.628 13:51:01.565 8 1:09.505 +0.135 13:45:52.629
(19) Richard Trange 12 1:08.232 +1.063 13:52:09.797 9 1:15.188 +5.818 13:47:07.817
1 1:22.034 +15.721 13:37:29.001 13 1:07.505 +0.336 13:53:17.302 10 1:12.447 +3.077 13:48:20.264
2 1:11.650 +5.337 13:38:40.651 14 1:07.169 13:54:24.471 11 1:10.303 +0.933 13:49:30.567
3 1:09.513 +3.200 13:39:50.164 12 4:49.584 +3:40.214 13:54:20.151
4 1:09.496 +3.183 13:40:59.660 (51) Geir Svendsen 13 1:11.253 +1.883 13:55:31.404
5 1:08.943 +2.630 13:42:08.603 1 1:20.900 +12.700 13:37:26.774 14 1:09.806 +0.436 13:56:41.210
6 1:07.271 +0.958 13:43:15.874 2 1:12.611 +4.411 13:38:39.385 15 1:10.126 +0.756 13:57:51.336
7 1:10.480 +4.167 13:44:26.354 3 1:10.169 +1.969 13:39:49.554 16 1:09.983 +0.613 13:59:01.319
8 1:09.536 +3.223 13:45:35.890 4 1:09.763 +1.563 13:40:59.317 17 1:09.370 14:00:10.689
9 1:11.480 +5.167 13:46:47.370 5 1:11.011 +2.811 13:42:10.328
10 1:07.138 +0.825 13:47:54.508 6 1:08.968 +0.768 13:43:19.296 (52) Kenneth Pantzar
11 1:07.152 +0.839 13:49:01.660 7 1:08.819 +0.619 13:44:28.115 1 1:15.200 +4.751 13:36:48.708
12 1:07.367 +1.054 13:50:09.027 8 1:09.666 +1.466 13:45:37.781 2 1:12.028 +1.579 13:38:00.736
13 1:07.089 +0.776 13:51:16.116 9 6:35.509 +5:27.309 13:52:13.290 3 4:38.254 +3:27.805 13:42:38.990
14 4:43.743 +3:37.430 13:55:59.859 10 1:09.462 +1.262 13:53:22.752 4 1:11.469 +1.020 13:43:50.459
15 1:07.314 +1.001 13:57:07.173 1 1:08.405 +0.205 13:54:31.157 5 1:10.449 13:45:00.908
16 1:06.407 +0.094 13:58:13.580 12 1:08.200 13:55:39.357 6 1:10.640 +0.191 13:46:11.548
17 1:06.844 +0.531 13:59:20.424 13 1:08.598 +0.398 13:56:47.955 7 1:10.569 +0.120 13:47:22.117
18 1:06.313 14:00:26.737 14 1:09.268 +1.068 13:57:57.223 8 1:11.098 +0.649 13:48:33.215
15 1:09.263 +1.063 13:59:06.486 9 1:13.464 +3.015 13:49:46.679
(47) Peter Jervemyr 16 1:08.678 +0.478 14:00:15.164 10 1:10.518 +0.069 13:50:57.197
1 1:10.070 +3.392 13:36:27.031 1 4:38.802 +3:28.353 13:55:35.999
2 1:09.052 +2.374 13:37:36.083 (27) Johan Lofqvist 12 1:10.845 +0.396 13:56:46.844
3 1:19.129 +12.451 13:38:55.212 1 1:19.539 +11.171 13:37:29.552 13 1:12.366 +1.917 13:57:59.210
4 1:09.647 +2.969 13:40:04.859 2 1:12.292 +3.924 13:38:41.844 14 1:12.115 +1.666 13:59:11.325
5 1:06.841 +0.163 13:41:11.700 3 1:10.615 +2.247 13:39:52.459 15 1:13.354 +2.905 14:00:24.679
6 1:08.152 +1.474 13:42:19.852 4 1:09.026 +0.658 13:41:01.485
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(25) Lars Gustafsson 8 1:17.191 +4.720 13:46:48.468 9 1:20.013 +2.928 13:51:14.154
1 1:40.241 +29.450 13:37:31.672 9 1:13.210 +0.739 13:48:01.678
2 1:28.915 +18.124 13:39:00.587 10 1:13.197 +0.726 13:49:14.875 (31) TBA
3 1:18.042 +7.251 13:40:18.629 1 1:13.048 +0.577 13:50:27.923 1 1:30.137 +12.498 13:37:15.443
4 1:15.196 +4.405 13:41:33.825 12 1:13.177 +0.706 13:51:41.100 2 1:25.921 +8.282 13:38:41.364
5 1:14.412 +3.621 13:42:48.237 13 1:15.044 +2.573 13:52:56.144 3 7:12.301 +5:54.662 13:45:53.665
6 1:13.378 +2.587 13:44:01.615 14 1:15.893 +3.422 13:54:12.037 4 1:20.498 +2.859 13:47:14.163
7 1:15.845 +5.054 13:45:17.460 15 1:12.471 13:55:24.508 5 1:20.196 +2.557 13:48:34.359
8 1:12.818 +2.027 13:46:30.278 16 1:13.317 +0.846 13:56:37.825 6 1:21.130 +3.491 13:49:55.489
9 1:11.540 +0.749 13:47:41.818 17 1:16.323 +3.852 13:57:54.148 7 1:19.197 +1.558 13:51:14.686
10 1:11.290 +0.499 13:48:53.108 18 1:16.253 +3.782 13:59:10.401 8 5:21.262 +4:03.623 13:56:35.948
1 1:12.261 +1.470 13:50:05.369 19 1:12.914 +0.443 14:00:23.315 9 1:20.170 +2.531 13:57:56.118
12 1:10.791 13:51:16.160 10 1:20.503 +2.864 13:59:16.621
13 1:14.254 +3.463 13:52:30.414 (998) Vincent Mannent 1 1:17.639 14:00:34.260
14 1:11.476 +0.685 13:53:41.890 1 1:34.778 +22.181 13:37:31.364
15 1:11.437 +0.646 13:54:53.327 2 1:26.511 +13.914 13:38:57.875
3 1:21.966 +9.369 13:40:19.841
(65) Magnus Landell 4 1:19.542 +6.945 13:41:39.383
1 1:41.986 +31.086 13:37:32.822 5 1:16.863 +4.266 13:42:56.246
2 1:29.186 +18.286 13:39:02.008 6 1:15.450 +2.853 13:44:11.696
3 1:18.718 +7.818 13:40:20.726 7 1:21.537 +8.940 13:45:33.233
4 1:30.800 +19.900 13:41:51.526 8 1:16.035 +3.438 13:46:49.268
5 1:16.892 +5.992 13:43:08.418 9 1:13.520 +0.923 13:48:02.788
6 1:13.753 +2.853 13:44:22.171 10 1:13.024 +0.427 13:49:15.812
7 1:13.140 +2.240 13:45:35.311 11 1:13.249 +0.652 13:50:29.061
8 4:12.931 +3:02.031 13:49:48.242 12 1:12.597 13:51:41.658
9 1:11.457 +0.557 13:50:59.699 13 1:15.037 +2.440 13:52:56.695
10 1:13.232 +2.332 13:52:12.931 14 1:20.865 +8.268 13:54:17.560
11 1:11.963 +1.063 13:53:24.894 15 1:43.548 +30.951 13:56:01.108
12 1:10.900 13:54:35.794
(45) Per Dahlborn
(42) Thomas Solberg 1 1:27.830 +13.778 13:37:34.033
1 1:36.315 +24.387 13:40:16.624 2 1:27.670 +13.618 13:39:01.703
2 1:31.369 +19.441 13:41:47.993 3 1:18.790 +4.738 13:40:20.493
3 1:20.237 +8.309 13:43:08.230 4 1:23.264 +9.212 13:41:43.757
4 1:20.033 +8.105 13:44:28.263 5 1:17.516 +3.464 13:43:01.273
5 1:18.704 +6.776 13:45:46.967 6 1:14.268 +0.216 13:44:15.541
6 1:16.882 +4.954 13:47:03.849 7 1:18.828 +4.776 13:45:34.369
7 1:16.025 +4.097 13:48:19.874 8 1:18.081 +4.029 13:46:52.450
8 1:14.789 +2.861 13:49:34.663 9 1:14.052 13:48:06.502
9 4:43.710 +3:31.782 13:54:18.373 10 1:16.313 +2.261 13:49:22.815
10 1:12.958 +1.030 13:55:31.331
1 1:13.786 +1.858 13:56:45.117 (63) Jan Henriksson
12 1:11.928 13:57:57.045 1 1:32.704 +18.013 13:37:28.991
13 1:13.644 +1.716 13:59:10.689 2 8:12.509 +6:57.818 13:45:41.500
14 1:13.590 +1.662 14:00:24.279 3 1:26.100 +11.409 13:47:07.600
4 1:23.814 +9.123 13:48:31.414
(56) Franck Arhage 5 1:21.847 +7.156 13:49:53.261
1 1:26.030 +13.868 13:37:34.209 6 1:17.996 +3.305 13:51:11.257
2 1:25.376 +13.214 13:38:59.585 7 1:18.926 +4.235 13:52:30.183
3 1:16.744 +4.582 13:40:16.329 8 1:16.831 +2.140 13:53:47.014
4 1:13.627 +1.465 13:41:29.956 9 1:16.885 +2.194 13:55:03.899
5 1:12.401 +0.239 13:42:42.357 10 1:18.962 +4.271 13:56:22.861
6 1:12.175 +0.013 13:43:54.532 11 1:15.785 +1.094 13:57:38.646
7 1:12.162 13:45:06.694 12 1:16.406 +1.715 13:58:55.052
8 1:12.462 +0.300 13:46:19.156 13 1:14.691 14:00:09.743
9 1:13.217 +1.055 13:47:32.373
(1130) TP 544821
(1120) Johan Berens 1 1:34.443 +17.358 13:40:17.847
1 1:27.997 +15.526 13:37:45.438 2 1:30.731 +13.646 13:41:48.578
2 1:20.683 +8.212 13:39:06.121 3 1:20.768 +3.683 13:43:09.346
3 1:19.082 +6.611 13:40:25.203 4 1:20.298 +3.213 13:44:29.644
4 1:18.691 +6.220 13:41:43.894 5 1:22.098 +5.013 13:45:51.742
5 1:16.488 +4.017 13:43:00.382 6 1:17.085 13:47:08.827
6 1:13.971 +1.500 13:44:14.353 7 1:23.144 +6.059 13:48:31.971
7 1:16.924 +4.453 13:45:31.277 8 1:22.170 +5.085 13:49:54.141
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